The 10th Arabian Horse Show for Local
Breeders 2021 (Breeders” Show)

Taif, Saudi Arabia

29 Sep 2021, Yearling Fillies

C

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: WARD AL
MUAWD

Colour: bay

Owner: SULTAN BIN
MOHAMMAD BIN
ABDULLAH
GHOSHEAN - AL-
Diriya stud

Name: CARTIERA
ALSALAM

Colour: bay
Owner: PRINCE
SULTAN AND
PRINCE SALMAN
BIN FAISAL BIN
SALMAN BIN
MOHAMMAD AL
SOUD - AL-SALAM
STUD

Name: KUNOOZ AL
AMARYA

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Abdurahman
Abdullah
Althonayan - Al
Amaria Stud

Name: ANGELA N K
Colour: grey

Owner: Norah Shbeb
Khlefah Alboaynen

Score
92.13

90.75

90.38

90.25

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

A.S. C.D. J.E. M.C.
TYPE 19.5 19.5 195 20
20 20 195 20
B&T 185 18 185 18
LEGS 155 15 155 15

MOVE 19.5 19 19 19

A.S. C.D. J.E. M.C.
19 195 19 19
19 195 195 19

Rl G

B&T 18.5 18 18 18
LEGS 15 15 155 155
MOVE 19 19 19 19

A.S. C.D. J.E. M.C.

195 195 195 195

195 195 195 195
18 17.5 17.5 18
LEGS 145 145 14 15
MOVE 19 19 19.5 19

A.S. C.D. J.E. M.C.
19 19 19 19
195 19 195 19

B LI
: SHE:

B&T 18.5 18 18.5 18
LEGS 16 15 15 15
MOVE 19 18.5 18 18.5



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: JULIA 90
ALSAYED

Colour: bay

Owner: Abdulaziz

Bin Abdullah Bin

Hamad Bin Saleem -

Hamat Stud

Name: UBAYYAH 89.75
ALSALAM

Colour: grey
Owner: PRINCE
SULTAN AND
PRINCE SALMAN
BIN FAISAL BIN
SALMAN BIN
MOHAMMAD AL
SOUD - AL-SALAM
STUD

Name: BATEEL 89.75
ALSALAM

Colour: bay

Owner: Ayman

Hassan Aljohani

Name: JAEDAA AL 89.5
MUAWD

Colour: chestnut

Owner: Asalt Najd

Lic - Al Muawd Stud

Name: AMEERAT 89.38
MADHAR

Colour: grey

Owner: Abdullah

Jaffar A Al Fardan -

Mudhar Stud

A.S. C.D. J.E. M.C.

19.5

19 19 19
19.5 19 19 19.5
B&T 17.5 17.5 18 17
LEGS 155 155 155 16

MOVE 185 185 185 185

A.S. C.D. J.E. M.C.
19 19 19 195
19 19 19 195

Rl G

B&T 17.5 175 175 17.5
LEGS 15 155 155 15
MOVE 18.5 19 18.5 19

A.S. C.D. J.E. M.C.
19 19 19 19
195 19 19 195
18 175 17.5 17.5
LEGS 15 155 15.5 15.5

MOVE 19 19 18 18

A.S. C.D. J.E. M.C.
19 19 185 19
195 19 19 19
B&T 17.5 175 17 17.5
LEGS 15,5 15.5 155 155
Y)W 185 19 185 185

A.S. C.D. J.E. M.C.
185 185 185 19
18,5 18,5 185 185
&T 18 185 18 18
LEGS 16 16 155 15
Y)Y/ 185 185 185 18.5

FAETIEH ICTGIGEI EIGhIRE



10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: SHGHF
ALBADEIA ES

Colour: bay

Owner: Ebrahim
Nasser Ali Al Suroor
- Albadeia Es Stud

Name: MAHIRAH
FARZAN

Colour: grey

Owner: ABDULAZIZ
MUBARAK FARA)
ALFARA) - FARZAN
STUD

Name: SANDAH
Colour: grey

Owner: Muhammad
Mahdi Moaidh Al-
Qahm Al-Qahtani

Name: ZAINAH AL
TALBIA

Colour: grey

Owner: Abdulaziz
Abdulrahman
Abdulaziz Al Hajji -
Alfehaidiah Stud

Name: NAJD
ALSULTANH
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Muhammed
Naseer Fonisan
Alsehani - Al
Sultanah Stud

89.13

89.13

89

88.88

88.25

A.S. C.D.

18.5

18.5

18.5 18.5
B&T 17.5 17.5
LEGS 16 15.5

MOVE 19 19.5

A.S. C.D.
TYPE 18.5 18.5
18.5 18.5
B&T 18 17
LEGS 16.5 15.5

MOVE 18.5 18.5

il G

A.S. C.D.

18 18.5

18 18.5

B&T 17.5 17.5

LEGS 15.5 15
MOVE 19 20

A.S. C.D.
TYPE 18.5 18.5
18.5 18
B&T 18 17.5
LEGS 155 15.5

MOVE 19 19.5

A.S. C.D.
19 18.5
19 19
17 17
15 15
18 18

HEIMEEN HURE

J.E.
18.5
18
18
15.5
18.5

J.E.
18.5
19
17.5
16
18

J.E.
19
18.5
17.5
15
19

J.E.
18.5
18
17.5
15
19

J.E.
19
19

17.5

14.5
18

M.C.

19
18.5
18
15
18.5

M.C.

19
19
17.5
15.5
18.5

M.C.

19
18.5
17.5

15
19.5

M.C.

18.5
18.5
17.5
15.5
19

M.C.

19.5
19
17.5
15.5
18



15th

16th

17th

Name: EMTITHAL LR 88.13
Colour: grey

Owner: Nizar Fareed

G Alharazi

Name: AMBER AL 86.75
NOBLAA

Colour: black

Owner: Abdullah

Fayz Abdullah

Alshahry - Al

Nobla'A Stud

Name: ESTERA 84.25
ASHAAR

Colour: grey

Owner: Muhammad

Mahdi Moaidh Al-

Qahm Al-Qahtani

Name: DANIA
ALSAYED

Colour: chestnut
Owner: ALSAYED
STUD

Name: STORMY AL
NOBLEA

Colour: grey
Owner: Abdullah
Fayz Abdullah
Alshahry - Al
Nobla'A Stud

A.S. C.D. J.E.

18 18.5 18.5
18 18.5 18.5
18 17.5 18
LEGS 155 155 155
MOVE 18 18.5 18

A.S. C.D. J.E.
18 18,5 18.5
18.,5 18.5 185
17 175 17.5
LEGS 155 15 15
MOVE 17 175 17

A.S. C.D. J.E.
17 175 17.5
17 17 17

Wl CICTRIGEI GRGE

B&T 17 17 17
LEGS 15 145 155
MOVE 17 18 17

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

M.C.
18.5
18.5
17.5
15.5
18

M.C.
18.5
18.5
17.5
15.5
17.5

M.C.
18
17

17.5

15.5
18



0 Name: HANOUF
ALMUSLIMIA
Colour: grey
Owner: Bader
Mohammed
Abdulrahman
Almusalam - Al
Muslimia Horse
Stud

Judges

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL
C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE
J.E. @11josy Everars, BE

M.C. = Pilar Cavero Pino, ES

No detailed scorecard available
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